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861
867
871

Part Number

640567-04

648984-00SV
640548-00SV

N039821
640550-00
640555-00
645373-00
645393-00
642891-00
152274-29
682211-00
148354-03
607918-41
330075-74
605256-01
650190-00
N028209
632733-00
391896-00
N028249
645221-00
DC9310

PartsList for DCD760KL Type1l

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
TRANSMISSION ASSY.
ARMATURE&PINION
MAGNET RING
BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
CLAMP,BEARING
SHIFTER ASSEMBLY
REVERSE LEVER

VSR SWITCH

SCREW, TORX

BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

IDENT. LABEL
NAMEPLATE
ADAPTER

SHIFTER WIRE
KITBOX

BATTERY CAP

1 HOUR CHARGER
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Qty Required
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